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Rang Gruppe Verein
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Total

1 Millennium Schwarzenburg 80 85 86 89 2 2 0 0 344 89 86 85 80

2 Muesch dr Housi frage Heitenried 86 82 85 89 0 0 0 0 342 89 86 85 82

3 Bären Schwarzenburg 81 83 85 82 2 2 2 2 339 85 83 82 81

4 Jedesmal Schwarzenburg 82 81 84 84 2 2 2 2 339 84 84 82 81

5 Ma Kennt si Heitenried 89 84 84 69 2 2 2 2 334 89 84 84 69

6 Spilt ki Rolla Heitenried 83 82 77 78 2 2 2 2 328 83 82 78 77

7 Rumpustiuzli Schwarzenburg 77 81 80 81 2 2 2 2 327 81 81 80 77

8 Machet Platz Schwarzenburg 75 79 78 86 2 2 2 2 326 86 79 78 75

9 Jungschützen 2 Heitenried 77 73 76 79 2 2 2 2 313 79 77 76 73

10 Jungschützen 1 Heitenried 80 74 59 78 2 2 2 2 299 80 78 74 59

11 Di Zämegwürflete Schwarzenburg 57 77 77 74 2 2 2 2 293 77 77 74 57

Zusatzpunkte
Höheres 

Einzelresultat

Gruppenrangliste

Z'Vierischiessen 2019



Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Fasel Markus 1968 E Heitenried 89 2 91 97

2 Siffert Roger 1967 E Heitenried 89 0 89 96

3 Hirter Marco 1976 E Schwarzenburg 89 0 89 90

4 Bühlmann Adrian 1975 E Schwarzenburg 86 2 88 99

5 Zahno Othmar 1963 E Heitenried 86 2 88 91

6 Aebischer Eduard 1953 V Schwarzenburg 85 2 87 91

7 Nydegger Adrian 1974 E Schwarzenburg 85 2 87 89

8 Leuenberger Beat 1973 E Schwarzenburg 86 0 86 100

9 Vögeli Hansruedi 1963 E Heitenried 86 0 86 98

10 Lüthi Hans 1952 V Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 97

11 Jenni Peter 1955 V Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 95

12 Risse Gallus 1967 E Heitenried 84 2 86 92

13 Brülhart Erwin 1963 E Heitenried 84 2 86 90

14 Schaller Edgar 1955 V Heitenried 85 0 85 94

15 Mischler Toni 1981 E Schwarzenburg 83 2 85 97

16 Mihailovic Goran 1968 E Heitenried 83 2 85 93

17 Wyssen Heinrich 1944 SV Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 100

18 Keller Hanspeter 1950 V Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 98

19 Maurer Walter 1961 E Heitenried 82 2 84 93

20 Koller Daniel 1965 E Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 98

21 Mischler Hansrudolf 1951 V Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 97

22 Arn Simon 1999 J Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 94

23 Brünisholz Jürg 1946 SV Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 88

24 Buntschu Hermann 1963 E Heitenried 82 0 82 94

25 Ineichen Thomas 1976 E Schwarzenburg 80 2 82 98

26 Flühmann Christoph 1999 J Schwarzenburg 80 2 82 92

27 Lehmann Shiu Linh 2003 JJ Heitenried 80 2 82 91

28 Zahno Michael 1998 E Heitenried 79 2 81 98

29 Nydegger Priska 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 97

30 Künzi Nico 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 78 2 80 99

31 Riedo Sonja 1983 E Heitenried 78 2 80 91

32 Gauarin Neljo 2006 JJ Heitenried 78 2 80 83

33 Kasteler Martin 1950 V Schwarzenburg 77 2 79 100

34 Beyeler Alfred 1962 E Schwarzenburg 77 2 79 96

35 Javet Patrick 1979 E Heitenried 77 2 79 94

36 Zbinden Enya 2005 JJ Heitenried 77 2 79 91

37 Stalder Daniel 1968 E Schwarzenburg 77 2 79 88

38 Scheidegger Christian 1998 E Heitenried 76 2 78 100

39 Spycher Flavia 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 75 2 77 91

40 Nydegger Evelyn 1977 E Schwarzenburg 74 2 76 86

41 Bergadano Andrin 2006 JJ Heitenried 74 2 76 86

42 Zaugg Sven 2002 J Heitenried 73 2 75 85

43 Dutly Adrian 1993 E Heitenried 69 2 71 96

44 Spicher Michel 2005 JJ Heitenried 59 2 61 84

45 Grob Lara 2008 JJ Schwarzenburg 57 2 59 70

Rangliste Einzelschützen
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Lehmann Shiu Linh 2003 JJ Heitenried 80 2 82 91

2 Nydegger Priska 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 97

3 Riedo Sonja 1983 E Heitenried 78 2 80 91

4 Zbinden Enya 2005 JJ Heitenried 77 2 79 91

5 Spycher Flavia 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 75 2 77 91

6 Nydegger Evelyn 1977 E Schwarzenburg 74 2 76 86

7 Grob Lara 2008 JJ Schwarzenburg 57 2 59 70

Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Lehmann Shiu Linh 2003 JJ Heitenried 80 2 82 91

2 Nydegger Priska 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 97

3 Künzi Nico 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 78 2 80 99

4 Gauarin Neljo 2006 JJ Heitenried 78 2 80 83

5 Zbinden Enya 2005 JJ Heitenried 77 2 79 91

6 Spycher Flavia 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 75 2 77 91

7 Bergadano Andrin 2006 JJ Heitenried 74 2 76 86

8 Spicher Michel 2005 JJ Heitenried 59 2 61 84

9 Grob Lara 2008 JJ Schwarzenburg 57 2 59 70

Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Arn Simon 1999 J Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 94

2 Flühmann Christoph 1999 J Schwarzenburg 80 2 82 92

3 Zaugg Sven 2002 J Heitenried 73 2 75 85

Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Aebischer Eduard 1953 V Schwarzenburg 85 2 87 91

2 Lüthi Hans 1952 V Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 97

3 Jenni Peter 1955 V Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 95

4 Schaller Edgar 1955 V Heitenried 85 0 85 94

5 Keller Hanspeter 1950 V Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 98

6 Mischler Hansrudolf 1951 V Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 97

7 Kasteler Martin 1950 V Schwarzenburg 77 2 79 100

Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Wyssen Heinrich 1944 SV Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 100

2 Brünisholz Jürg 1946 SV Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 88
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